
2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - JH Boys - 4

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Clairsville 00:13:32.00 27

2 Martins Ferry 00:13:35.67 30

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Beaver Local 00:14:00.79 3

Bellaire 00:14:21.84 3

Cambridge 00:14:43.50 2

Harrison 00:17:58.38 2

East Liverpool 00:16:35.89 2

Indian Creek 00:17:55.64 1

Union Local 00:18:00.29 1
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2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - JH Boys - 4

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Clairsville 00:13:32.00 9 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 680 George Dormas 00:12:19.35 3

2 4 679 Chase Crum 00:12:35.87 4

3 9 693 Reid Pack 00:13:51.79 5

4 12 690 Ryan Fulton 00:14:24.65 7

5 13 683 Ryan Mooney 00:14:28.34 8

6 15 691 Ethan Kreiter 00:14:39.53 (9)

7 22 682 Beau Mooney 00:16:21.48 (13)

2 Martins Ferry 00:13:35.67 6 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 647 Aaron Tucker 00:11:42.53 1

2 2 645 Luke Hastings 00:11:56.72 2

3 11 653 Matthew Shirley 00:14:18.16 6

4 17 654 Noah Shirley 00:14:43.05 10

5 19 646 Logan Strope 00:15:17.91 11

6 21 652 William Liberatore 00:15:42.24 (12)
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2023 Buckeye 8 Championship - JH Boys - 4

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 647 Aaron Tucker 8th 00:11:42.53 Martins Ferry

2 2 645 Luke Hastings 8th 00:11:56.72 Martins Ferry

3 3 680 George Dormas 8th 00:12:19.35 St. Clairsville

4 4 679 Chase Crum 8th 00:12:35.87 St. Clairsville

5 0 320 Brayden Biddle 8th 00:13:04.83 Cambridge

6 0 79 Abe Rettos 7th 00:13:17.54 Beaver Local

7 0 230 Kaden Coates 7th 00:13:43.41 Bellaire

8 0 237 Keyser Taylor 7th 00:13:43.57 Bellaire

9 5 693 Reid Pack 7th 00:13:51.79 St. Clairsville

10 0 81 Gavin Williams 7th 00:14:03.39 Beaver Local

11 6 653 Matthew Shirley 7th 00:14:18.16 Martins Ferry

12 7 690 Ryan Fulton 7th 00:14:24.65 St. Clairsville

13 8 683 Ryan Mooney 8th 00:14:28.34 St. Clairsville

14 0 425 Bryce Sobleski 8th 00:14:33.05 Harrison

15 (9) 691 Ethan Kreiter 7th 00:14:39.53 St. Clairsville

16 0 80 Ollie Servette 7th 00:14:41.46 Beaver Local

17 10 654 Noah Shirley 7th 00:14:43.05 Martins Ferry

18 0 418 Garrett Cooper 8th 00:15:11.69 East Liverpool

19 11 646 Logan Strope 8th 00:15:17.91 Martins Ferry

20 0 197 Robert Briggs 8th 00:15:38.53 Bellaire

21 (12) 652 William Liberatore 7th 00:15:42.24 Martins Ferry

22 (13) 682 Beau Mooney 8th 00:16:21.48 St. Clairsville

23 0 321 Parker Neff 7th 00:16:22.17 Cambridge

24 0 493 David Pawelczyk 8th 00:17:55.64 Indian Creek

25 0 422 Parker Detchon 7th 00:18:00.08 East Liverpool

26 0 751 Kingston Bendo 7th 00:18:00.29 Union Local

27 0 692 Alex Norman 7th 00:18:06.82 St. Clairsville

28 0 694 Andrew Taylor 7th 00:18:10.42 St. Clairsville

29 0 424 Dylan Blake 8th 00:21:23.71 Harrison
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